Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MX198X
EMC Test Power Amplifier
2023
100kHz to 18GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
MX198X EMC Test Power Amplifier” utilizes GaN power transistors and wideband power matching synthesis technology. The in-

∎ High-Brightness LCD Screen: The front panel features a 3.5-inch high-brightness LCD screen, providing clear and
easy-to-read information about the output power.
∎ Flat Frequency Response: The ALC technology contributes to a very flat amplitude-frequency response over a
wide frequency range, making the amplifier suitable for applications that span multiple octaves.
∎ Reliable Cooling System: The presence of multiple fans on the rear panel ensures effective cooling, allowing the
amplifier to operate continuously and reliably.
∎ Versatile Applications: The amplifier is designed for applications in Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) testing,
where its wide frequency coverage and stable performance are critical.
02Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Model Min Max Gain
(dB)
Output Power
(W)
Gain Flatness
(±dB) VSWR Connector Operating Voltage
MX1980-100W 100KHz 100MHz 50 100W 2.0 2.0 N-K 220V
MX1980-20W 100KHz 200MHz 40 20W 2.0 2.0 N-K 220V
MX1980-50W 20MHz 512MHz 50 50W 2.0 2.0 SMA-N 220V
MX1981-20W 20MHz 1GHz 50 20W 2.0 2.0 SMA-K 110/220V
MX1981-50W 20MHz 1GHz 50 50W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 110/220V
MX1981-100W 20MHz 1GHz 50 100W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 110/220V
MX1982-20W 20MHz 2.5GHz 50 20W 2.0 2.0 SMA-N 110/220V
MX1982-50W 20MHz 2.5GHz 50 50W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 110/220V
MX1983-20W 800MHz 3GHz 50 20W 2.0 2.0 SMA-N 110/220V
MX1984-20W 20MHz 6GHz 50 20W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 220V
MX1984-20W 2GHz 6GHz 50 20W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 110/220V
MX1985-20W 8GHz 12GHz 50 20W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 220V
MX1986-10W 6GHz 18GHz 40 10W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 220V
MX1986-20W 6GHz 18GHz 40 20W 2.5 2.0 SMA-N 220V
■  Specification
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810